Excellent Culture Property
Precisely control the swing angle and speed, quickly mix and
improve the gas mass transfer; gentle swing mode minimizes
the shear force of sensitive cells; no bubbling ventilation is
required for �uid exchange on the surface to avoid cell damage
and application of the defoamer, making for improving cell
status, cell density and production
Flexible Con�guration and

on high-quality products and timely and stable supply
GER Wave Culture Bag
Order Information
Article No. Working Volume Con�guration Description
GER-0050L-001-A2B 25L 50L wave culture bag
GER-0050L-002-A2B 25L 50L wave culture bag, including pH and DO electrode module
GER-0020L-001-A2B 10L 50L wave culture bag
GER-0020L-002-A2B 10L 50L wave culture bag, including pH and DO electrode module
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
0 24 48 72 96
S
ur
vi
va
l r
at
tio
 o
f
G
lc
 (m
M
))
Glc Lac Gln
Metabolism curve for N-1th generation cells in GER wave bioreactorGrowth curve for N-1th generation cells in GER wave bioreactor
Cell Culture Data
A: 1/4 * 7/16 welded pipe (1000mm), quick connector
B: 1/8 * 1/4 welded pipe (100mm) Luer tape
C: 1/8 * 1/welded pipe (100 mm) Luer tape
D: Needle less sampling, female Luer tape
E: 1/4 * 7/16 welded pipe (1000mm), quick connector
F: 1/4 * 7/16 silicone tube, gas �lter
G: 1/4 * 7/16 silicone rubber tube, gas �lter, external one-way check valve
H: Needle less sampling, female Luer tape
I: DO sensor
J: PH sensor
Schematic Diagram for the 50L Wave Culture Bag
Zhejiang JYSS Bio-Engineering Co., Ltd.